Withernwick Surname in Census entries

1841

Mary W b 1761 (Hull) — Spencer St, Withernwick’s Place, Holy Trinity, Hull

1851

Samuel W b 1831 (Drypool) — 30 Raywell St Sculcoates — Hackney Cartman

Thomas W b 1815 (Hull) — Hull Goal

1861

4 Little Lane, Holy Trinity, Hull

WITHERNWICK, Samuel Head Married
WITHERNWICK, Mary Wife  Married
WITHERNWICK, George Thos  Son
WITHERNWICK, Julia ... Daughter
WITHERNWICK, Alice Daughter

WITHERNWICK, Clara ... Daughter

13 Silvester Street, Sculcoates, Hull

WITHERNWICK, Jane  Head Unmarried

WITHERNWICK, Alfred Son

1871

Canning Street, Watson’s Place, Holy Trinity, Hull

WITHERNWICK, Jane  Head
WITHERNWICK, Alfred Son
WITHERNWICK, Harry Son

WITHERNWICK, Gertrude Daughter

31

30

10

32

45

12

1830

1831

1851

1854

1857

1860

1829

1859

1826

1859

1863

1866

Brayman
Hull
ScholarHull
ScholarHull
ScholarHull

Hull

Dressmaker

Hull

Hull

Hull



1881

29 Steeple Entry, Scale Lane, Hull

Alfred W b 1859 (Hull) Porter in tea warehouse

Jane W b 1858 wife

Charlotte W b 1880 daughter

The Vicarage Croxton-Keyrial (Leicestershire) Lincolnshire

Alice W b 1857 (Hull) — Cook, single

1891

Mary P W b 1849 (Skipton, Somerset) — Massey St, Newington, Hull — Nurse, Widow



