Withernwick Surname in Census entries

1841

Mary W b 1761 (Hull) – Spencer St, Withernwick's Place, Holy Trinity, Hull

1851

Samuel W b 1831 (Drypool) – 30 Raywell St Sculcoates – Hackney Cartman

Thomas W b 1815 (Hull) – Hull Goal

1861

4 Little Lane, Holy Trinity, Hull

WITHERNWICK, Samuel Head	Married	М	31	1830	Brayman	Hull
WITHERNWICK, Mary Wife	Married	F	30	1831	Hull	
WITHERNWICK, George Thos	Son	М	10	1851	ScholarHull	
WITHERNWICK, Julia Daughter		F	7	1854	ScholarHull	
WITHERNWICK, Alice Daughter		F	4	1857	ScholarHull	
WITHERNWICK, Clara Daughter		F	1	1860	Hull	
13 Silvester Street, Sculcoates, Hull						
WITHERNWICK, Jane Head	Unmarried	F	32	1829	Dressmaker	Hull
WITHERNWICK, Alfred Son		М	2	1859	Hull	
1971						

1871

Canning Street, Watson's Place, Holy Trinity, Hull

WITHERNWICK, Jane	Head		F	45	1826
WITHERNWICK, Alfred	Son		М	12	1859
WITHERNWICK, Harry	Son		М	8	1863
WITHERNWICK, Gertrud	de	Daughter	F	5	1866

1881

29 Steeple Entry, Scale Lane, Hull

Alfred W b 1859 (Hull) Porter in tea warehouse

Jane W b 1858 wife

Charlotte W b 1880 daughter

The Vicarage Croxton-Keyrial (Leicestershire) Lincolnshire

Alice W b 1857 (Hull) – Cook, single

1891

Mary P W b 1849 (Skipton, Somerset) – Massey St, Newington, Hull – Nurse, Widow